
PRODUCT NAME:

LOTNR

WT% 43> PART SIZE DISTRUBUTION < 400 1-1M
> PART SIZE DISTRUBUTION > 850 1-1M

ITEM UNIT RESULT

> AUL UNDER 0,3 PSI GIG

VALUES STATED ON THIS CERTIFICATE REPRESENT THE RESULT MEANS OF ANALYSIS OR CALCULATION OF THE CHARACTERISTICS OF OUR 
COMMERCIAL PRODUCT STORAGE

> PART SIZE DISTRUBUTION <45  1-1M

KCG-031

WT% 0

221604031

35
29

> APPERANCE

DOCUMENT NR:

0

0,72
65

0
GLCM3> BULK DENSITY
WT%

GIG> ABSORTIE CAPACITY

PRODUCT ANALYSIS CERTIFICATE

Keep Cool Gel  KCG-1000

>RETENTION CAPACITY GIG


